
DISCIPLINAS CANDIDATO PONTUAÇÃO RESULTADO

JOÃO BATISTA NEVES FERREIRA 160 CLASSIFICADO

FRANCISCO DE ACACÍ VIANA NETO 112 APROVADO

MARIA MÁRCIA FERNANDES DE AZEVEDO 108 APROVADO

MARIANE LINHARES DA SILVA 100 APROVADO

ANA PAULA SOUZA LIRA DA SILVA 38 APROVADO

LUCIANA DANTAS MAFRA 158 CLASSIFICADO

MARIA GHISLENY DE PAIVA BRASIL 152 APROVADO

ELDIO PINTO DA SILVA 135 APROVADO

ÉLIDA KARLA ALVES DE BRITO 78,5 APROVADO

LUCIANA DANTAS MAFRA 158 CLASSIFICADO

CÉLIA CAMELO DE SOUSA 140 APROVADO

ELDIO PINTO DA SILVA 135 APROVADO

GABRIELLY THICIANE DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 91 APROVADO

ÉLIDA KARLA ALVES DE BRITO 78,5 APROVADO

JOÃO BATISTA NEVES FERREIRA 160 CLASSIFICADO

GABRIELLE LEITE DOS SANTOS 141 APROVADO

MARIA MÁRCIA FERNANDES DE AZEVEDO 108 APROVADO

MARIANE LINHARES DA SILVA 100 APROVADO

GLAEDES PONTE DE CARVALHO SOUSA 97 APROVADO

ADRIELLY BENIGNO DE MOURA 84,5 APROVADO

ANA PAULA SOUZA LIRA DA SILVA 38 APROVADO

ANANIAS AGOSTINHO DA SILVA 160 CLASSIFICADO

GABRIELLE LEITE DOS SANTOS 141 APROVADO

ELDIO PINTO DA SILVA 135 APROVADO

MARIA AIRES DE LIMA 130 APROVADO

LÍLIA MARA DE MENEZES 93 APROVADO

GABRIELLY THICIANE DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 91 APROVADO

LARA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 84 APROVADO

WYLLAMY SAMUEL DA COSTA 66 APROVADO

LUCIANA DANTAS MAFRA 158 CLASSIFICADO

CÉLIA CAMELO DE SOUSA 140 APROVADO

MIFRA ANGÉLICA CHAVES DA COSTA 106 APROVADO

MAQUEZIA EMILIA DE MORAIS 95 APROVADO

IURE COUTRE GURGEL 94 APROVADO

GABRIELLY THICIANE DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 91 APROVADO

ADRIELLY BENIGNO DE MOURA 84,5 APROVADO

WYLLAMY SAMUEL DA COSTA 66 APROVADO
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EVANILSON GURGEL DE CARVALHO FILHO 144 CLASSIFICADO

GABRIELLE LEITE DOS SANTOS 141 APROVADO

GLAEDES PONTE DE CARVALHO SOUSA 97 APROVADO

JOÃO BATISTA NEVES FERREIRA 160 CLASSIFICADO

FRANCISCO DE ACACÍ VIANA NETO 112 APROVADO

MARIA MÁRCIA FERNANDES DE AZEVEDO 108 APROVADO

ADRIELLY BENIGNO DE MOURA 84,5 APROVADO

FRANCISCO DE ACACÍ VIANA NETO 112 CLASSIFICADO

MARIANE LINHARES DA SILVA 100 APROVADO

LÍLIA MARA DE MENEZES 93 APROVADO

ANA PAULA SOUZA LIRA DA SILVA 38 APROVADO

MARIA GHISLENY DE PAIVA BRASIL 152 CLASSIFICADO

LARA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 84 APROVADO

ÉLIDA KARLA ALVES DE BRITO 78,5 APROVADO

CÉLIA CAMELO DE SOUSA 140 CLASSIFICADO

MARIA AIRES DE LIMA 130 APROVADO

GLAEDES PONTE DE CARVALHO SOUSA 97 APROVADO

LARA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 84 APROVADO

EVANILSON GURGEL DE CARVALHO FILHO 144 CLASSIFICADO

MIFRA ANGÉLICA CHAVES DA COSTA 106 APROVADO

MAQUEZIA EMILIA DE MORAIS 95 APROVADO

IURE COUTRE GURGEL 94 APROVADO

MARIA GHISLENY DE PAIVA BRASIL 152 CLASSIFICADO

EVANILSON GURGEL DE CARVALHO FILHO 144 APROVADO

MARIA AIRES DE LIMA 130 APROVADO

MAQUEZIA EMILIA DE MORAIS 95 APROVADO

IURE COUTRE GURGEL 94 APROVADO

WYLLAMY SAMUEL DA COSTA 66 APROVADO

ANANIAS AGOSTINHO DA SILVA 160 CLASSIFICADO

LÍLIA MARA DE MENEZES 93 APROVADO
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